ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Material Qry.
1 07-KV_AND_GC_MAIN_PANEL_1 Machining Part A5052 Black Anodize 1
2 03-RUBBER_BOTTOM_FOOT_GD-36-2_1 Rubber Door Stop Plate 5
3 03-M4-25_PAN_HEAD_1 Screw 5
4 03-M4_HEXAGON_NUT_1 Nut 11
5 06_UWAN10-100-27_1 Standard-Length Handles 2
6 06_UWANAT100_1 Mounting Plates for Round Handle 2
7 03-M5-8_PAN_HEAD_WITH_1 Screw 6
8 07-L_ANNGULE_KV_1 Machining Part SUS304 1
9 07-DIN-RAIL_KVANDGC_KV_1 DIN rail 1
10 07-DIN-RAIL_KVANDGC_FS_1 DIN rail 1
11 03-STUDS_6PN10_1 Stopper 2
12 03-STUDS_BNL_1 Stopper 2
13 03-M4_PAN_HEAD_WITH__1 Screw 2
14 03-M4_SPRING_WASHER_1 Washer 2
15 06_KV-8000_1 Keyence 1
16 06_KV-XD02_1 Keyence 1
17 06_KV-CA02_1 Keyence 1
18 06_GC-1000_1 Keyence 1
19 NONE-2253 1 Keyence 1
20 NONE-2657_1 Keyence 1
21 06_FS-N40_1 Keyence 1
22 03-M4-5_PAN_HEAD_1 Screw 12
23 CABLE_1 Keyence 1
24 06_HFSB6-3030-140-RTP_1 Aluminium Frame 2
25 _GL-RB21_NUT1_-_ X2_30BD30EA30C_1 Screw/Nut/Washer 2
26 _GL-RB21_NUT1IWA_-_ X2_30BD30EA3_1 > [Screw/Nut/Washer 2
27 - 19 4 1 Screw/Nut/Washer 2
28 _GL-RB21_NUT1WB_-__ X2 _30BD30EA3_1  [Screw/Nut/Washer 2
29 _GL-RB21_C_-_ X2_30BD30EA30C330_1 Screw/Nut/Washer 2
30 _GL-RB21_B_-_ X2_30BD30EA30C330_1 Screw/Nut/Washer 2
31 06_GL-RO8H_R_1 Keyence 1
32 HFC6-3030-B_1 Frame End Caps 2
33 SHNTP6-6_1 T-Nut 4
34 CSPPN-ST-M6-8_214_1 Screw 4
35 06_GL-RO8H_L 1 Keyence 1
36 07-L_ANGLE_FU-77TZ_1 Machining Part SUS304 2
37 21 Keyence 1
38 11 Keyence 1
39 07-WORK_FU-77TZ_1 Machining Part A5052 Clear Anodize 1
40 M3_PLAIN_WASHER__1 Screw/Nut/Washer 4
41 07-POM_SPACER_T2_6_1 Spacer 2
42 PIPE_SPACER_CU-304_5PH__1 Spacer 2
43 M3_SPRING_WASHER__1 Washer 2
44 M3X12_TRUSS_HEAD_SCREW__1 Screw 2
45 03-M3_HEXAGON_NUT_1 Nut 6
46 03-M3-5_NABE_HEAD_SCREW_1 Screw 4
47 INLET_PLA_1 AC Socket 1
48 03-M3-8_FLAT_HEAD_SCREW_1 Screw 4
49 J7_SWITCH_1 Switch 1
50 06915946_1 Button switch 1
51 ASN2K11IN_1 Selector Switch Key 1




52

HAAV-27_1

Emergency stop

1
53 ABG6E-3BVO2PRM _1 Emergency stop 1
54 A2-LOCK-NUT_1 Emergency stop 1
55 A2-BODY-M_1 Emergency stop 1
56 A2-OPERATOR-M_1 Emergency stop 1
57 A2-P-BASE_1 Emergency stop 1
58 07-MS2_L_ANGLE_1 Machining Part SUS304 1
59 07-DIN-RAIL_KVANDGC_MS2_1 DIN rail 1
60 03-M4-6_PAN_HEAD_1 Screw 8
61 06_NE-Q05_1 Keyence 1
62 NONE-11801_1 Keyence 1
63 NONE-12049_1 Keyence 1
64 07-MS2_COVER_1 Machining Part A5052 Clear Anodize 1
65 03-M3-8_NABE_HEAD_SCREW_1 Screw 4
66 07-CAMERA_STAND_A 1 Machining Part A5052 Clear Anodize 1
67 07-CAMERA_STAND_B_1 Machining Part A5052 Clear Anodize 1
68 CBE3-6_1 Screw 2
69 CSH-ST-M2_5-6_1 Screw 2
70 06_KV-CACIR_1 Keyence 1
71 07-GS_SLIDE_PLATE_1 Machining Part SUS304 1
72 MRS20-100_1__ 1 Slide rail 1
73 SC190-09687_MR-20CS___ J K CH_1 Slide rail 1
74 SC190-17361_MR-20CNB___ J K_C_H_1 Slide rail 1
75 CSPSL-ST3W-M4-8_214_1 Screw, 2
76 ACTUATOR_1 Keyence 1
77 CSPSL-ST3W-M3-5_214_1 Screw 2
78 SSFUN4-29-F12-B4-P3_1 Shaft 1
79 UF6-25_1 Spring 1
80 07-GS_SLIDE_BASE_2_1 Slide rail 1
81 SSFUN4-27-F14-B12-P3_1 Shaft 1
82 CSH-SUS-M5-8_1 Screw 1
83 07-GS_SLIDE_BASE_1 Slide rail 1
84 SENSOR_1 Keyence 1
85 CSMKN-SUS-M4-15_1 Screw 4
86 03-M5_HEXAGON_NUT_1 Nut 1
87 L1RF244-R_1 Pilot lamp 1
88 APN122DNR_1 Pilot lamp 1
89 WAX214_1 Keyence WIFI Accesspoint 1






